Page 1/10Data Sheet 705002
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net

2 screw-on end clamps for DIN rail
1 installation instructions
Order code Part no.
705002/2210-8-00-00-00-36/224,281 00735779
705002/2210-8-00-00-08-36/224,281 00741870
Description Part no.
USB to Ethernet converter:
TP-Link UE300 USB to Gigabit LAN convertera (as of system version 8)
a This USB to Ethernet converter with RTL8153 chipset has been tested by the manufacturer. Other USB to Ethernet converters
with the same chipset should also be usable, as well as converters with the following chipsets: Realtek RTL8150, RTL8152,
RTL8153ASIX AX88xxx based, AX88179, AX88178ASMSC LAN95XX based.
30047695
Interface modules (expansion boards):
RS232 Modbus-RTU (as of system version 3) 00745041
RS485 Modbus-RTU (as of system version 3) 00745042